
INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY INSCIENCEANDTECHNOLOGY 

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE UNDER DEPARTMENT 

OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (GOVT. OF INDIA) 

Vigyan path, Paschim Boragaon, Garchuk, 

Guwahati – 781 035, India. 

Notice Inviting  Tender 

Advt: 423 Date : 13.04.2023 

Sealed tender are invited from the reputed  Firms/contractors having wide credential of 

similar work in well known Institution / Organisation  for the following works - 

  Sl. No. Name of Work  Estimate Amount Location 

  1) Painting work Canteen ,corridor of 

Auditorium & Lobby /Reception  of 

IASST 

Rs2,71,079.00 Academic cum 

Administrative Building 

  Interested party may submit tender  as per Annexure (I)  during office hours upto to 2.00 pm on 

or before 20.04.2023  

 Terms & Conditions : 

1. Bids opening :- The  NIT opening will be done in the presence of  Firms/contractors who wish to witness

the bid opening  at 3.00 PM on  20.04.2023  in the conference hall of IASST.

2. Completion : On or before 05.05.2023  .

3. Taxes/GST  if any shall be clearly mentioned, in the quotation.

4. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reason 

thereof.

Eligibility Criteria for the Bidders : 

All bidders are advised to go through the following terms & conditions: 

1. Bidder should mention the terms and conditions in detail and the tender  must have at least 1
months validity.

2. Every page of the bid document should be properly signed, sealed by authorized signatory.
3. Necessary supporting document like Firm/Contractor Registration, GST registration, PAN card

should be submitted along with quotation.
4. The Bidder should submit a completion certificate/ work order of  similar  value in last 3 years.

Registrar, IASST 



 

Summary of Estimates : 

 

 A Total Estimate Value    Rs2,71,079.71 

( GST Included ) 

B Overall  % above or below or At par  

C Total (A+B)  

D GST @12%  Included 

E Grand Total (C) + (D)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Item No - Description of item MB.No. Page No. Qnty Unit F. Rate P. Rate Amount

1/13.43 Apply one coat of cement primer of approved brand…..

TMB 1 1056.42 sqm 60.00 63385.26

2/13.82 Wall painting with acrylic emulsion paint, having……..

TMB 1 1056.42 sqm 107.00 113037.05

3/MR Supply, fitting and fixing  thin  film …..

TMB 1 60.00 sqm 700.00 42000.00

4/13.80 (dsr 

18)

Providing and applying white cement based putty of average 

thickness 1 mm, of approved brand……

TMB 1 283.61 nos. 115.15 32657.40

5/ Item Miscelenious work (Mirror replacement ,glass fitting,Door closer  etc) 1.00 job 20000.00

271,079.71

Name of Work -Painting work Canteen,Corridor of Auditorium & Lobby/Reception  of IASST 

Gross. TOTAL  =  Rs.


	Advertisement 423
	Advertisement 423_excel



